3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SUI

I STAKE

I ZERO

I ZERO

I ZERO

I ZERO

I SUI

# Date & time

Transaction Id

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x101452e240b3553638d80fh1221e7a3cfh97a796

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.cfd ]

0.000000000000003000
airstake.cfd ]

0.000000000000000001
0.000000000000000001
0.000006000000000001
0.000000000000000001

0.000000000000003000
adrpsui.lol ]

xDAI &

$ CLAIM ON: [

$ CLAIM ON: [

0$ REWARDS
0$ REWARDS
000$ REWARDS
000$ REWARDS

$ CLAIM ON: [

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x101452e240b3553638d80fb1221e7a3cfb97a796

Date & time

2024-07-13
12:13:40

2024-07-12
11:45:05

2024-07-11
08:40:45

2024-07-09
15:04:10

2024-07-09
15:03:50

2024-07-06
10:13:20

2024-07-06
10:12:55

Transaction Id

Oxaaa7b609d82f99535alf

b6a747cfcele4dbecb0lcals

ddeeSff997e495dbdf543f

0x8d09f60ede7fbbal54ab

09a5edec70991f582a2827

949008755d05ac10c34bb0o

Oxa02b3bbadeb0d21817ab

£78a1d112a9f1519fdea?0

6c932d7c537e728ffed6f4

Ox6h9f6e93f15aeBe7cle?

61cd966b991ec7lafdfe8f

870b05d31974536h29c474

0x73216ec?7b4a58c3733e

6057b6ff9c926137b9cOf%e

lda0af9ed?b95ff66e178b

Oxf5d5681f44897ce3a73e

7bcad004cfb6a38fbéec7ede

1a618fabf84b098c4e255a

Ox3b9d3288bf8cBlcc7a91

ba4871a793b1182234cf38

bf9ff535hbablasdccal7?

Amount

+

+

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.cfd ]

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.cfd ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

2/2


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaaa7b609d82f99535a1fb6a747cfce1e4bcb01ca04ddee5ff997e495dbdf543f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaaa7b609d82f99535a1fb6a747cfce1e4bcb01ca04ddee5ff997e495dbdf543f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaaa7b609d82f99535a1fb6a747cfce1e4bcb01ca04ddee5ff997e495dbdf543f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d09f60ede7fbba054a609a5edec70991f582a2827949008755d05ac10c34bb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d09f60ede7fbba054a609a5edec70991f582a2827949008755d05ac10c34bb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d09f60ede7fbba054a609a5edec70991f582a2827949008755d05ac10c34bb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa02b3b6ade60d21817abf78a1d112a9f1519fdea706c932d7c537e728ffed6f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa02b3b6ade60d21817abf78a1d112a9f1519fdea706c932d7c537e728ffed6f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa02b3b6ade60d21817abf78a1d112a9f1519fdea706c932d7c537e728ffed6f4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b9f6e93f15ae0e7c1e761cd966b991ec71afdfe8f870b05d31974536b29c474
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b9f6e93f15ae0e7c1e761cd966b991ec71afdfe8f870b05d31974536b29c474
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6b9f6e93f15ae0e7c1e761cd966b991ec71afdfe8f870b05d31974536b29c474
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x73216ec97b4a58c3733e6057b6ff9c96137b9c0f9e1da0af9ed9b95ff66e178b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x73216ec97b4a58c3733e6057b6ff9c96137b9c0f9e1da0af9ed9b95ff66e178b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x73216ec97b4a58c3733e6057b6ff9c96137b9c0f9e1da0af9ed9b95ff66e178b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf5d5681f44897ce3a73e7bcad004cf6a38f6cc7e3e1a618fabf84b098c4e255a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf5d5681f44897ce3a73e7bcad004cf6a38f6cc7e3e1a618fabf84b098c4e255a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf5d5681f44897ce3a73e7bcad004cf6a38f6cc7e3e1a618fabf84b098c4e255a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b9d3288bf8c01cc7a91ba4871a793b1182234cf38bf9ff535b6a6144dcca177
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b9d3288bf8c01cc7a91ba4871a793b1182234cf38bf9ff535b6a6144dcca177
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3b9d3288bf8c01cc7a91ba4871a793b1182234cf38bf9ff535b6a6144dcca177

